SURNAMES

BEN-AVIEL

CAINES
CALLABRES
CAMPBELL
COFFEY

DE LA CHEVOTIERE
DOUGLAS
EUSTACE

FRIAS
FURBERT-PAYNTER
FURBERT-WADE
GOODLAD

HAMILTON-WHITECROSS

KURIBAYASHI
MANDERS
MARSHALL
MASTER-SEAMAN
MATTHIE
MAYBURY
MCGLASHAN
MEIRELES
NEVERSON
ROBERTS
SAYERS
SIMMONS
SIMMONS JR.
SIMONS
STEEDE
SWAN
SYMONS lI
TAYLOR
TROTT
WHITE
WINTERS
WORSFOLD
YOUNG

SURNAMES

ANDERSON I
BAILEY
BASDEN
BOYLES-SIMONS
BRANGMAN
BURCHER
CORDAY
FOOTE

EVE

FOOTE
GIBBONS
GOINS
LAMBE
MARTIN
PACHECO
SANTUCCI
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SIMONS
SMITH
SMITH
SOUSA
SWAN
TROTT
TROTT
TROTT
TUCKER
WAYMAN
WRIGHT

SURNAMES

ADDERLEY
BEAN
BROWN
CAMERON
CARLINGTON
COUTO
DESILVA

FOX

GRANT
JOSEPH
KERR

MING

MING

NASH

PLACE
RAILTON
RAYNOR
RYLANDS
SIESE
SIMMONS-SMITH
SMITH

SMITH

SMITH
SMITH-DESHIELDS
SOUSA
SWAN
TOUSSAINT
WALES
WHITTER
WILLIAMS-SOARES
WOODS
WRIGHT

SURNAME

ABU AHMAD
ARMSTRONG
BAILEY
BEAN
BERKELEY
BURT
COURTNEY
DANIELS-SMITH
FOGGO
FOGGO
HARE
LAMB
LESPERE
LOPES
MUHAMMAD
PERINCHIEF
RESENDES
SCOTT
SOMNER
STEEDE
STOWE
WALDRON

PERSONS REQUIRED TO REGISTER FOR MILITARY SERVICE
[Born January 1995]

FORENAMES

RAANAN MEIR

LATREY CHINI EARLSTON
JHQUINE ONEIL

DESTON LOUISTON NIEL
KOREY HAMILTON
PASCHALL JAMAL
SANCHEA SHANE EDMUND
PATRICK JAMES DECLAN
DIMITRIALBERTO CORREIA
RICAI DEVRAE

JASEKANI ZEFANIKO YAKEIJAH
MATTHEW RYAN

JARED ALLAN

ALEXANDER DAIGO

TRE LAVALLE

TERRENCE ANTHONY RICHARD
DEJON ANTHONY

EZARIAH JERICHO ESEBIO
CALIN ANDRE

TYLER BENJAMIN

JASON MACHADO

BREON CAMERON

SAM

BENJAMIN DAVID JAQUES
BRANDON LAMONT

GLEN HEWITT

JASON AKEEM

JAELEN CAVON

TARIK AHMED

STEPHEN ANTOINE

T'NAJI ORLANDO GIOVONNI
DEONDRE TRE NOEL
WILLIAM KYREE MARCUS
SHAQUAN NICHOALAS
JACOB NICHOLAS

BRIAN ANTHONY

DOB

01/09/95
01/11/95
01/12/95
01/04/95
15/1/1995
16/1/1995
19/1/1994
15/1/1995
01/04/95
01/12/95
01/07/95
19/1/1995
29/1/1995
01/11/95
31/1/1995
24/1/1995
01/06/951
01/07/95
01/03/95
24/1/1995
16/1/995
01/12/95
01/01/95
01/07/95
16/1/1995
01/01/95
31/1/1995
22/1/1995
17/1/1995
01/09/95
01/12/95
27/1/1995
01/10/95
01/04/95
21/1/1995
19/1/1995

ADDRESS

UPPINGTON CRESCENT, UNIT 13, PEMBROKE HM 06
MAIN UNIT, 9QUARRY KHILL ROAD, WARWICK WK 10
SAGGAR LEE APT EAST, 31 DEVON SPRING ROAD, DEVONSHIRE DV 08

LOWER WEST APT, 4 DOLY'S BAY ROAD, ST. GEORGE PARISH DDO01

14 KILDERRY LANE, SMITHS FL 02

UPPER APT, 12 HAPPY DALE ROAD, DEVONSHIRE HM 18

UPPER APT, 42 CAMBRIDGE ROAD, SANDYS HM 03

PERSONS REQUIRED TO REGISTER FOR MILITARY SERVICE
[Born February 1995]

FORENAMES

WENDELL PHILIP
KEENAN PHILIP
CHIKOSI DAVANTE
SHONARI HENRY ZAMIR
CHAE CHARLES

BLAIR JONATHAN
JUSTIN MICHAEL

KINN JABARI LERATO
DALE DONALD
ROMARIO NATHANIEL
MICO AMANI ELLIOTT
KEIJON GLADWIN JABARI
DOMINIC MYCHAL
TAYLOR JOHN VESEY
FABIO JOHN SOUSA
RAEQUAN SHAQUALLE
DAVID ALEXANDER
TORIANO TREVON
DYLAN JOSHUA

JUSTIN THOMAS
MARCUS CHRISTOPHER AKIL
JOSHUA EMANUEL
TOREEK GLENN

KIOSHI COLIE JAHSHAE
LATEEF JAKIBI ANDREW
SHAKHAI MARTINEZ
NEGASI BOMANI
VICTOR THOMAS
DOMINICK MICHAEL

DOB

20/2/1995
02/07/95

03/01/95

18/2/1995
02/12/95

24/2/1995
15/2/1995
14/2/1995
02/09/95

28/2/1995
23/2/1995
20/2/1995
19/2/1995
16/2/1995
16/2/1995
18/2/1995
13/2/1995
271211995
02/11/95

13/2/1995
25/2/1995
8/2/19956
17/2/1995
26/2/1995
18/2/1995
20/2/1995
02/03/95

02/07/95

271211995

ADDRESS

1ST FLAPT SOUTH, 21 EWING ST., PEMBROKE HM 17

MIDDLE WEST APT, 16 GREAT BAY ROAD, ST. GEORGE DD 02

1ST FLAPT, 8 CURTIS LANE, SANDYS MA 02

PERSONS REQUIRED TO REGISTER FOR MILITARY SERVICE
[Born March 1995]

FORENAMES

KYLE ANDREW ROSS

KENT SOLOMON CHARLES
BENEDICT BOWMAN
JUSTIN WINSLOW ROBERT
KODI JADE OLEITO

PHILLIP MANUEL

JOSHUA SINATRA COLLIN
CAMERON MONTGOMERY
DAKAI KEVIN

KAELIN MARC

ROSHAN CHANDRA

CAINAN WILLIAM THOMAS
WANLI GORDON SOLOMON
LIAM ANDREW

TREAZ ANTOINE BROWNLOW
AARON ROBERT

RAY-JAUN TOSHMAL BOBBY
HARRY ALEXANDER COX
OWEN ROBERT

SHOMARI HAKEEM

ELI SALIM MING

KESHUN ANTHONY GEREKO WILSON
KHALIL AARON

JAHQUAN CHALICE REGINO
COREY ALLAN

ALEXANDER THOMAS

TAHJ ANGELO

MALACHI ERIC JAHSTIS
SOKONI NADIF JAHSON
KAYJUN MICHEAL

DELTON KAYA EUGENE
RALSTON OBRIEN JAMES

DOB

03/11/95
14/3/1995
17/3/1995
03/02/95
03/11/95
03/10/95
25/3/1995
15/3/1995
20/3/1995
25/3/1995
15/3/1995
16/3/1995
03/02/95
28/3/1995
03/08/95
29/3/1995
03/12/95
13/3/1995
03/03/95
03/10/95
14/3/1995
26/3/1995
03/06/95
03/09/95
16/3/1995
27/3/1995
21/3/1995
03/05/95
21/3/1995
14/3/1995
03/07/95
03/01/95

ADDRESS

PERSONS REQUIRED TO REGISTER FOR MILITARY SERVICE
[Born April 1995]

FORENAMES

FAISAL IBN AL HAJJ MUHAMMAD
STEVEN MATTHEW
KENDRE DMITRI

RAYMOND LEON

CHEJON AKEEM

JARICO WILLIAM SHARAND
RAKIL LAMAR GEORGE
KYLE CHAE

JAHI KIANTE

LEWIS AHIJAH VINCENT
RAEKWON JAMAL

ELIOT STEWART

KHIARI TARIK

ROBERT TYLER

MARKUS TARYE NEIMIAH

KELSHAWN SHAWN VERNON SYMONDS

RYAN PATRICK RAPOSO
JONATHAN DYLAN ANDREW
HASSAN DAVONTE
ZACHARY ALLAN
JAHKAI-BLAIRE KYJAE
DALJI JABARI

DOB

29/4/1995
04/01/95
28/4/1995
04/12/95
28/4/1995
20/4/1995
29/4/1995
04/10/95
04/07/95
19/4/1995
22/4/1995
13/4/1995
04/12/95
04/06/95
04/12/95
16/4/1995
21/4/1995
04/01/95
04/03/95
19/4/1995
15/4/1995
04/01/95

ADDRESS



